Data consistent with the terms of this Agreement. 
7.6. Baysys Solutions is not obligated to retain User Data after the term of this Agreement has 
expired. Baysys Solutions may, but is not obligated to retain Historical User Data in retrievable 
form for a maximum of three-hundred sixty five (365) days during the term of this Agreement or 
after expiration or termination of this Agreement. User may request, in writing, for Baysys 
Solutions to retain Historical Data beyond three-hundred sixty five (365) days for a mutually 
agreed upon fee and on the basis of discretion. 
7.6.1. Baysys Solutions may also destroy and reserve the right to all copies of your data in our 
possession or control within thirty (30) days notice of termination. 
7.7. Baysys Solutions may collect data from Users' interaction with our Services, including